
Show #613 (JOHNATHAN MEILLEUR; JEFF ALLEN; TERRY THOMPSON; DAVID FAIRCHILD): A Little Futurity

31. NSBA 3 YR. OLD NOVICE HORSE HUS - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 668 IRON OUT MY ASSETS TRISHA YAMBER ERIN SHAPIRO BOATWRIGHT , $105.00

32. NSBA 3-YR. OLD NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 174 SPECIAL N I KNOW IT JENNA DEMPZE GARY & SUSAN DEMPZE RUDOLPH, WI$532.00

2 337 SCOOT OVER HILLARY D ROBERTS CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$399.00

3 660 AVALABLEBYINVITATION VIRGINIA A OWEN PEEK OWEN PIEDMONT, SC$266.00

4 30 WHOS CHASING WHO LINDA BERWICK SCOTT & LINDA BERWICK CLARENCE CREEK, ON, CN$133.00

5 348 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM KARI CRAFT KARI CRAFT FAIRHOPE, AL

5 641 I WILL BE A GOOD RV JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

7 118 INVITING INTHE DARK ANNELISE KIMMEL WOODARD RANDY KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH

8 614 SWEET LIL COWBOY MICHELLE FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH

9 655 ON MY LEVEL SHANNON CAIRONE SHANNON CAIRONE Pittsburgh, PA

33. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO HUS - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 65 WAS MEANT TO BE SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN LANGLEY, BC, CN$504.00

2 648 MUST BE A DETAIL CARRIE ANN GELDNER CARRIE ANN GELDNER SUMMERFIELD, NC$392.00

3 8 MY INVITATIONS R HOT ADRIA R SMITH SEASIDE FARM LP CELINA, TX$112.00

3 626 RAISE UR BID KATHRYN J JONES ELOISE TURNER-JONES MAX MEADOWS , VA$112.00

5 74 COME ON LETS DANCE BETTY JO CARR RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN

DQ 630 AL THE RIGHT MOVES NIKA VILCINS NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC

34. OPEN 2-YR. OLD HUS - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 349 ME AND MY ASSETS ALLISON J CLARK HALEY S HINE YADKINVILLE, NC$532.00

2 302 SLEEPIN KEITH L JR MILLER MEAGHAN DEPALMA , $332.50

2 662 AL BE JAMUN KATY JO ZUIDEMA SARAH P NIMIGAN PARIS, ON, CN$332.50

4 59 IM HOW GOOD TAMI M THURSTON SANDRA MORGAN LANGLEY, BC, CN$133.00

5 665 JUST KIDDING TRISHA YAMBER JACQUELINE SUE POHLMAN HUNTERSVILLE, NC

6 672 THREE WAY KRYMSUN ERIN LIEURANCE REBECCA L BAILEY , 

7 667 IE CHROME  N DETAILS KRISTY L STARNES CATHRIN GUTMANN , 

7 226 ICERAGEOUS JAMIE MURROW LYNN A GREER HAMPTON, GA

35. NC RESIDENT HUS - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 91 RED CARPET RITA MELANIE THURSTON CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , $315.00

36. 3 YR. OLD INTERMEDIATE WP - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 174 SPECIAL N I KNOW IT ADAM M MATHIS GARY & SUSAN DEMPZE RUDOLPH, WI$476.00

2 229 VS CODE ME LUCKY NICK MAYABB MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKES, $378.00

3 51 HES LAZY NO DOUBT ERIN LIEURANCE TANA NICOLE PETERSAK , $210.00

3 348 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM JASON T ENGLISH KARI CRAFT FAIRHOPE, AL$210.00

5 147 WILLY A DIAMOND JOSHUA ROBERTSON DAYSHA WALTERS MYAKKA CITY, FL$126.00

6 614 SWEET LIL COWBOY MICHELLE FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH

7 663 I CANT SLEEP PIERRE BRIERE ANTHONY & CHRISTINA CURIALESWEDEBORO, NJ

7 73 SHES N CONTROL BRIAN M RASTALL OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH

37. NSBA GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 301 BEST ON THE ROCKS TAFT DICKERSON KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH APEX, NC$504.00

2 610 JUST CALL ME LAZY TY M HORNICK ANNETTE SNOWDEN MAINVILLE, OH$378.00

3 138 COOL AND BLAZING JOSHUA ROBERTSON PAUL & OR JO-ANNE STRAUS ONTARIO CANADA, $252.00

4 331 IM N OUTSIDER JASON T ENGLISH APRIL E BRAYTON CONYERS, GA$126.00

5 621 HEARTBROKEN TATE OAKLEY CODI TANNER HASLET, TX

38. NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. OPEN HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 669 DREAMIN TO EXTREME JOY L WHEELER JOHNNY L TART PLEASANT GARDEN, NC$546.00

2 228 AL HUNT YOU DOWN JENNIFER C REAMS PAUL/ANN BOSSERT MORGANTON, NC$364.00

3 46 HOT BY NATURE ASHLEY FRAPPIER OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH

39. NSBA MATURITY LTD. NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 45 UR CERTAINLY INVITED AMY E SMITH CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , $537.60

2 116 BESTSEATNTHEHOUSE KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN BEAVER, OH$369.60

3 222 INVITE ME ON SUNDI WHITNEY WILSON BYRON PARSONS , $319.20

4 17 ONE N ONLY KRYMSUN BETHANY ANNE VALENTINE TERA GORE , $159.60

4 620 A WISH RIGHT NOW STACEY ANN KELLER ALBERT AND PAMELA KELLERFREEPORT, PA$159.60

6 186 RR WHISPER MY FUTURE MICHAELYN KATHERINE PRESTON JULIA CRANE PRESTON NEW WILMINGTON, PA$134.40

7 642 WERE TALKING EASY DEBBI J MORIARTY DEBBI J MORIARTY BRENTWOOD, CA

8 192 ONE GOOD DIVA RILEY PRESTON RILEY PRESTON NEW WILMINGTON NC, PA

9 619 CERTAINLY BORN HOT AMANDA MEHAFFEY AMANDA MEHAFFEY BRIDGETON, NJ

40. NSBA YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 311 MOMMA KNOWS BEST DEANNA GREEN RUSTY & KATIE GREEN PILOT POINT, TX$252.00

2 192 ONE GOOD DIVA RILEY PRESTON RILEY PRESTON NEW WILMINGTON NC, PA$196.00

3 195 DONT STOP THE LITE WYATT V R COOPER KATHRYN COOPER ATHENS, OH$56.00

3 116 BESTSEATNTHEHOUSE KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN BEAVER, OH$56.00

5 671 SO BLOOMIN LAZY JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON KATHY M OR GREGORY J KAEDING, 

DQ 186 RR WHISPER MY FUTURE MICHAELYN KATHERINE PRESTON JULIA CRANE PRESTON NEW WILMINGTON, PA

41. MATURITY $5,000 LTD. HORSE OPEN WP - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 94 SHOW GURL DENTON DEBUHR BASKIN BILL & BLACKBURN SUSAN, $472.50

2 675 MM EMMA DRESSY PAUL I THURSTON PAUL I THURSTON TARBORO, NC$367.50

3 232 IRESISTABLE TOUCH TATE OAKLEY JAMIE & TATE OAKLEY , $210.00

4 144 A CATERED AFFAIR JOSHUA ROBERTSON STANLEY & SUSAN SCOTT , 

5 619 CERTAINLY BORN HOT BRIAN ALE AMANDA MEHAFFEY BRIDGETON, NJ

42. NSBA ALL AGE NOVICE NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 620 A WISH RIGHT NOW STACEY ANN KELLER ALBERT AND PAMELA KELLERFREEPORT, PA$238.00

2 140 BEST OF MIDNIGHT MAKENZIE MAAS MAKENZIE MAAS WEST LIBERTY, IA$178.50

3 240 I WANT U TO WANT ME TYLER BAILEY WAYMOND & PATTY ROBERTS, $89.25

3 605 BABY IM COMIN FOR U CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC$89.25

5 223 ONLY ONE IN FASHION RACHEL NICOLE SULLIVAN RACHEL NICOLE SULLIVAN GUILFORD, CT

6 615 ONLY INTUITION SHEILA H FORBES D A AND S H FORBES TRUST STILLWATER, OK

43. NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. OPEN WP - Shown: 11
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 324 LEXUS MADE LADY CODY PARRISH ANCHORED SOUL LLC CUMMING, GA$499.80

2 229 VS CODE ME LUCKY NICK MAYABB MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKES, $396.90

3 198 MUG SHOTT ADRIENNE DICKERSON KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA$294.00

4 676 POTENTIAL CODE RED ALAN FISHER PAULA BALGERA EASTOVER, NC$147.00

5 196 SHE BEE LOPIN LAUREN J LOUW SHAWN JOHNSON SAUKVILLE, WI$132.30

6 641 I WILL BE A GOOD RV JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

7 673 GOTTA GIRL CRUSH THERESA WILLS MIKE O'TOOL FORT MADISON, IA

7 83 SHES WILLY AWESOME CARMEN E MAYABB LISA C CLARK WATKINSVILLE, GA

9 138 COOL AND BLAZING TRISH ROBERTSON PAUL & OR JO-ANNE STRAUS ONTARIO CANADA, 

10 614 SWEET LIL COWBOY MICHELLE FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH

44. NSBA MATURITY $2,500 LTD. HORSE OPEN WP - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 623 RR A MOONLITE STROLL JEFF LONG GREG AND KATHIE ENGELBERT, $378.00

1 301 BEST ON THE ROCKS TAFT DICKERSON KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH APEX, NC$378.00

1 86 BEST OF SUDDEN BRIAN E COX JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER OLNEY, IL$378.00

4 216 SUDDENLY MOONLITE DUSTIN MILLSAP STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ROSEDALE, IN$126.00

5 661 CHOCLET AT MIDNIGHT JUSTIN WHEELER TRACY HARRELL RANDLEMAN, NC

6 3 HES SUDDENLY HANDSOME CHRISTOPHER J HORSLEY EMMA GRACE GORE CROTON, OH

45. NSBA Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 233 NATURE INVESTMENT ADDISON ROSE HUBBARD ADDISON ROSE HUBBARD MIDDLETON, CT

2 3 HES SUDDENLY HANDSOME EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE CROTON, OH

3 10 ROCKIN RAISINETTE MADISON FREER CYDNEY BENES BOCA RATON, FL

4 607 PSU LAZY LOPIN LION ALLISON ANNE MITCHELL DARCY ANTHONY MITCHELL FREEPORT, PA

47. HEART OF STONE - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 130 COOL POCO DOT CLEVE WELLS LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL

2 45 UR CERTAINLY INVITED STEPHEN C REAMS CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , 

3 675 MM EMMA DRESSY PAUL I THURSTON PAUL I THURSTON TARBORO, NC

4 28 Horse DIANE EPPERS , 

5 113 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN GIL GALYEAN RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN

6 311 MOMMA KNOWS BEST DEANNA GREEN RUSTY & KATIE GREEN PILOT POINT, TX

7 348 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM KARI CRAFT KARI CRAFT FAIRHOPE, AL

7 21 HOT LOPIN GOODBAR ANGIE RIGDON CANNIZZARO ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

9 196 SHE BEE LOPIN DARCY REEVE SHAWN JOHNSON SAUKVILLE, WI

10 26 Horse 2 NICOLE BARNES , 

11 242 FLASHY LOOKING TOUCH JAMIE OAKLEY JAMIE OAKLEY , 

12 217 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT HILLARY D ROBERTS CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX

48. WINEHURST $10,000 WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 636 KM WEKNOWSHESHOT CASEY WILLIS MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN$2448.00

2 178 CERTAINLY CLASSIE SUSAN SCOTT STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL$1944.00

3 130 COOL POCO DOT CLEVE WELLS LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL$1440.00

4 623 RR A MOONLITE STROLL JEFF LONG GREG AND KATHIE ENGELBERT, $684.00

4 601 LOIS FIGERED IT OUT KATY JO ZUIDEMA LISA ANN BERGER PARKLAND, FL$684.00
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6 94 SHOW GURL DENTON DEBUHR BASKIN BILL & BLACKBURN SUSAN, 

7 232 IRESISTABLE TOUCH TATE OAKLEY JAMIE & TATE OAKLEY , 

8 610 JUST CALL ME LAZY TY M HORNICK ANNETTE SNOWDEN MAINVILLE, OH

50. NSBA 3-YR. OLD NON-PRO HUS - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 90 WITHOUTYOUALBEBLUE AMY E SMITH CAPALL CREEK FARM LLC , $262.50

1 413 AL FOOL YA HALEY HARTMAN HALEY HARTMAN MATTAWAN, MI$262.50

1 344 LIKE A BOSS SARAH P NIMIGAN SARAH P NIMIGAN PARIS, ON, CN$262.50

1 649 PRETTY ASSETS MEGHAN TIERNEY MEGHAN TIERNEY VIRGINIA BEACH, VA$262.50

5 34 AL BE YOUR ALIBI ADRIA R SMITH SEASIDE FARM LP CELINA, TX

51. Maturity NP Intermediate WP - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 113 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN RICHARD CARR RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN$532.00

2 21 HOT LOPIN GOODBAR RAYMOND C ARNONA ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ$399.00

3 242 FLASHY LOOKING TOUCH JAMIE OAKLEY JAMIE OAKLEY , $266.00

4 602 SHES SO POSH KERK T SANDERS GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL$133.00

5 335 AFTER MIDNITE APRIL E BRAYTON APRIL E BRAYTON CONYERS, GA

6 161 PARTY BLAZER JOANIE ZELNIO JOANIE ZELNIO LIVING TRUST , 

7 52 BETTIN ONA KRYMSUN ERIN LIEURANCE BAILY FARM LLC , 

8 678 SINNERS LIKE ME RYAN E SMALL BIG ROCK FARMS, LLC BURLINGTON, NC

9 109 SHE DRESSES TO WIN SHANNON R FISHER SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC

52. NSBA OPEN 3-YR. OLD WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 282 KM SUDDENLY SO EASY CASEY WILLIS MASTERSON FARMS LLC SOMERVILLE, TN$1075.20

2 660 AVALABLEBYINVITATION KENNETH D JR LAKINS PEEK OWEN PIEDMONT, SC$739.20

3 337 SCOOT OVER RUSTY GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$638.40

4 275 VS LADY IN RED GIL GALYEAN KRISTEN N GALYEAN , $336.00

5 30 WHOS CHASING WHO ANGIE RIGDON CANNIZZARO SCOTT & LINDA BERWICK CLARENCE CREEK, ON, CN$302.40

6 218 INVITE ONLY THE BEST BRIAN BAKER SUE SANCHEN , $89.60

6 612 ZIPPIN A BREEZE MAGGIE M GRANDQUIST ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ$89.60

6 632 LAZY ILLUSION JACKIE C JR 'JAY' STARNES KATHERINE K TOBIN PRESCOTT, AZ$89.60

9 654 MADE JUST RIGHT STEPHEN C REAMS CA OR PATTY ABBOTT YAMBER, 

10 106 REAL HOT N SPICEY ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS SCOTT AND LINDA BERWICK , 

53. NSBA MATURITY LTD. OPEN HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 65 WAS MEANT TO BE SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN LANGLEY, BC, CN$189.00

2 66 INTIALS ONLY ALLISON PARKER RON J CHIAPUSO ARLINGTON, VA$126.00

3 345 SIGNATURE MOXIE JAMIE MURROW CINDY MCEACHERN SMITH CANTON, GA

54. NON-PRO 2 YR. OLD WP - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 639 RV WONIT LOPIN LAZY JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$472.50

2 320 HER LITTLE SECRET REBECCA SMIECINSKI REBECCA SMIECINSKI NEWTON, NJ$367.50

3 298 J T PATRON KERK T SANDERS TOMMIE OR JENNIFER SANDERS, $105.00

3 266 LAZY NOW AND ZIN WAYNE JR SMITH WAYNE JR SMITH RALEIGH , NC$105.00

5 326 WILLY B STYLIN JOHN H SPARKS JOHN H SPARKS CAPE MAY, NJ

55. NSBA MATURITY LTD. OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 7
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 216 SUDDENLY MOONLITE DUSTIN MILLSAP STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ROSEDALE, IN$476.00

2 124 TOUCHED SOFTLY LAUREN J LOUW DENNIS & DEBBIE MARTIN BEAVER, OH$297.50

2 62 GOOD RIDE GIRL ALAN FISHER PAULA BALGERA EASTOVER, NC$297.50

4 103 SERIOUSLY IM GOOD JOHN ROBERTS MARION G VALERIO WOODLAWN, VA$119.00

5 367 LADY ITS HOT OUTHERE JEREMY MAY JAMES H SETTLE WINSTON-SALEM, NC

6 880 PARTY IN THE BREEZE RUSSELL DENNY JONES KIM & ANNE ROBERSON COLLINS, 

56. NON PRO 3& Over $7500 Slot - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 337 SCOOT OVER HILLARY D ROBERTS CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LLCPILOT POINT, TX$9248.00

2 11 EXTREMELY GOOD STUFF NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY , $7344.00

3 627 THE BORN LEGACY T SHARNAI THOMPSON CHAV32 ENTERPRISES INC , $5440.00

4 623 RR A MOONLITE STROLL LIZ LONG GREG AND KATHIE ENGELBERT, $2720.00

5 178 CERTAINLY CLASSIE SUSAN SCOTT STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL$2448.00

6 602 SHES SO POSH KERK T SANDERS GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL

7 232 IRESISTABLE TOUCH JAMIE OAKLEY JAMIE & TATE OAKLEY , 

8 170 MY DADDYS LAZY WILLIAM & SANDY STEVENSON WILLIAM & SANDY STEVENSONRENFROW, PA

9 229 VS CODE ME LUCKY MELISSA WILKES MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKES, 

9 659 SUDDENLY A COWGIRL STEVE L NIBLETT STEVE L NIBLETT FERNANDO, MS
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